



LSPM

1	EXTENSION PLATFORM	2
2	MASTER SUPPORT	1
3	TOP HOLD	4
4	LOWER HOLD	4
5	ADJUSTABLE STOPPER	2
6	CEILING PLATE	1
7	SCREW M8*L12MM	4
8	WASHER $\phi 1/4" \times \phi 13 \times T1.6\text{mm}$	4
9	SCREW $1/4" - 20\text{UNC} \times L3/8"$	4
10	SCREW M6*L95mm	4
11	ANTI STIP $\text{W}32 \times \text{D}70 \times \text{T}3\text{mm}$	8
12	END PLUG	8
13	ALLEN KEY	1
14	WASHER $\phi 5/16" \times \phi 19$	12
15	NUT M8	12
16	CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET	1
17	EXTENSION SUPPORT	1
18	SCREW $5/16" \times L1 - 3/4"$	1
19	NYLON NUT $5/16" - 18\text{UNC}$	1
20	SCREW $3/4" - 16\text{UNF} \times L80\text{MM}$	1
21	WASHER $\phi 3/4" \times \phi 46 \times \text{T}2.5$	2
22	BRAKE SCREW $1/4" \times L1/2"$	1